
Week Date Day Activity Time Week Date Day Activity Time

1 31-Jan Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm 1 31-Jan Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

2 2

3 14-Feb Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm 3 14-Feb Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

4 21-Feb Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm 4 21-Feb Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

5 28-Feb Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm 5 28-Feb Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

6 6

7 18-Mar Friday Assignment Due 7 18-Mar Friday Assignment Due

Week Date Day Activity Time Week Date Day Activity Time

1 21-Mar Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm 1 21-Mar Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

2 28-Mar Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm 2 28-Mar Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

3 3

4 11-Apr Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm 4 11-Apr Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

5 20-Apr Wednesday Online Class 2pm - 5pm 5 20-Apr Wednesday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

6 25-Apr Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm 6 25-Apr Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

7 04-May Wednesday Online Class 2pm - 5pm 7 04-May Wednesday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

7 06-May Friday Assignment Due 7 06-May Friday Assignment Due

8 13-May Friday Exam 2pm - 4pm 8 13-May Friday Exam 2pm - 4pm

Week Date Day Activity Time Week Date Day Activity Time

1 16-May Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm 1 16-May Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

2 2

3 30-May Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm 3 30-May Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

4 08-Jun Wednesday Online Class 2pm - 5pm 4 06-Jun Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

5 13-Jun Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm 5 13-Jun Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

6 6

7 01-Jul Friday Assignment Due 7 01-Jul Friday Assignment Due

Week Date Day Activity Time Week Date Day Activity Time

1 05-Sep Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm 1 05-Sep Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

2 12-Sep Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm 2 12-Sep Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

3 3

4 26-Sep Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm 4 26-Sep Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

5 03-Oct Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm 5 03-Oct Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

6 10-Oct Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm 6 10-Oct Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

7 17-Oct Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm 7 17-Oct Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

8 28-Oct Friday Assignment Due 8 28-Oct Friday Assignment Due

Certificate in Credit Union Business - Schedule for Spring 2022

All classes will be delivered online

Study Week

Study Week Study Week

Study Week

Module One - Ethos, Structure and Core Activities 

Study Week

Study Week

Study Week

Module Four -Lending & Loan Recovery 

Study Week

Republic of Ireland Northern Ireland

Module Four -Lending & Loan Recovery

Study Week

Module Two - Law & Regulation for Credit Unions (NI Only)

Module One - Ethos, Structure and Core Activities 

Module Three - Governance and Operations

Study Week

Study Week

Study Week

Module Two - Law & Regulation for Financial Services (ROI Only)

Module Three - Governance and Operations 


